
Declaration 

Type

Date 

Declared
Company Field/Well Name Latitude(North)_Longitude(West)  (Sections)

SDD 07-Sep-16 ConocoPhillips Canada 

Resources Corp.

Dodo Canyon E-76 6450_12545 (70, 79, 80), 6450_12600 (8-10, 17-20, 26-30, 35-40, 45-50, 54-60, 63-70, 

72-80), 6450_12615 (1-80), 6450_12630 (1-40, 49, 50, 59, 60, 69, 70, 79, 80), 

6450_12645 (9, 10, 19, 20), 6500_12545 (6, 10, 14-20, 23-30, 32-40, 41-50, 51-60, 61-

70, 71-80), 6500_12600 (1-80), 6500_12615 (1-80), 6500_12630 (1-80), 6500_12645 (1-

20, 22-30, 34-40, 45-50, 56-60, 66-70, 76-80), 6500_12700 (7-10, 18-20, 28-30, 39, 40, 

50, 60), 6510_12545 (11, 21-22, 31-33, 41-44, 51-55, 61-66, 71-76), 6510_12600 (1-7, 

11-17, 21-27, 31-38, 41-48, 51-58, 61-69, 71-79), 6510_12615 (1-80), 6510_12630 (1-

57, 60-66, 71-76), 6510_12645 (1-6, 11-16, 21-27, 31-38, 41-80), 6510_12700 (1-60, 63-

70, 73-80), 6510_12715 (3 E-P, 4-10, 13 N/2, 14-20, 24-30, 35-40, 47-50), 6520_12615 

(51-54, 61-64, 71-74), 6520_12630 (1-4, 11-14, 21-24, 31-34, 41-44, 51-54, 61-64, 71-

74), 6520_12645 (1-4, 11-14, 21-24, 25 A-L, 25 N-P, 31-34, 35 A-L, 41-44, 45 A-L, 51-

55, 61-65, 66 B-E, 71-75, 76 A-H, 76 J-L, 76 M-N, 77 O, 77 W/2 ), 6520_12700 (1-8, 11-

19, 21-29, 31-39, 41-80), 6520_12715 (1-70, 73-80), 6520_12730 (3-10, 14-20, 25-30, 

37-40, 47-50, 58-60, 69, 70, 80), 6520_12745 (10, 20), 6530_12700 (61, 71), 

6530_12715 (1, 2, 11, 12, 21-23, 31-34, 41-44, 51-54, 61-64, 71-74), 6530_12730 (1-4, 

11-14, 21-24, 31-34, 41-44, 51-54, 61-65, 71-75), 6530_12745 (1-6, 11-16, 21-26, 31-

36, 41-47, 52-57, 62-67, 74-77), 6530_12800 (6-7)

SDD 11-Jun-15 MGM Energy Corp. East MacKay I-78 6450_12530 (46, 50, 53-56, 60, 64-70, 74-80)  6500_12530 (41, 51-53, 61-63, 71, 72)  

6500_12545 (1)  6450_12545 (6-10)
CDD 01-May-13 Lone Pine Resources 

Canada Ltd

S. Pointed Mountain L-68 6020_12345 (47-50, 57-60, 67-70, 77-80)   6030_12345  (16, 26-67, 71-77)

SDD 21-Jan-09 MGM Energy Corp. Lac Maunoir C-34 6720_12500  (23, 32-34, 43-45)

SDD 06-Nov-08 MGM Energy Corp. Nogha C-49 6640_12545  (9, 10, 32, 55, 68-70)  6650_12545  (11, 32, 42, 43, 52, 53, 61, 62)

SDD 19-Aug-08 Husky Oil Operations 

Ltd.

Summit Creek B-44 6430_12545  (32-34, 42-45, 52-56, 63-66)

SDD 07-Dec-07 Husky Oil Operations 

Ltd.

Stewart D-57 6420_12515  (45, 55, 56, 65, 66)  6430_12515  (51, 52, 61, 62)

SDD 11-Apr-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

West Arrowhead C-02 6040_12300  (1, 2, 11-13)

SDD 06-Apr-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Arrowhead River O-38 6040_12245  (27, 27, 37-39, 48, 49)
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SDD 06-Apr-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Arrowhead River F-56 6040_12245  (45, 46, 55-57, 66, 67)

SDD 06-Apr-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Arrowhead River I-75 6040_12245  (64-66, 75, 76)

SDD 06-Apr-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

West Arrowhead N-02 6040_12245  (73)  6040_12300  (1-3, 12, 13)

SDD 24-Feb-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Arrowhead River J-74 6040_12245  (64, 73, 74)  6040_12300  (3, 4, 14)

SDD 24-Feb-05 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Arrowhead River N-65 6040_12245  (54, 55, 64-66, 75, 76)

SDD 25-Nov-04 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Mount Coty I-02 6020_12315  (71-73)  6020_12330  (2-4, 13, 14)

SDD 16-Sep-04 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Laird P-16 6030_12315  (73-75)  6030_12330  (4-7, 15-18, 26-28)

SDD 01-Apr-04 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Fort Liard 6010_12315  (21, 22, 32)

CDD 01-Apr-04 Anadarko Canada 

Corporation

Netla 6050_12230  (67, 68, 75-78)  6050_12245 (4-8, 14-17)

SDD 30-Apr-03 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Bovie J-76 6020_12245  (57, 66, 67, 76, 77)

SDD 21-Jan-02 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Arrowhead G-69 6040_12245  (59, 68, 69, 78)

CDD 02-May-01 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Southeast Fort Liard N-01 6010_12300  (72)  6010_12315  (1, 2, 11, 12)

CDD 11-Jan-01 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Cameron Hills 6010_11715  (77-79)  6010_11730  (7-9, 16-18, 20, 26-30, 36-40, 47(excluding units E, 

L), 48-50, 58-60, 69, 70)  6020_11730  (11, 31, 41, 51, 61-63, 72, 73)
CDD 26-Apr-00 Ranger Oil Limited North Liard P-66A 6040_12330  (41, 42, 51-56, 63-67, 75-77)

SDD 22-Feb-00 Ranger Oil Limited North Liard P-66A 6040_12330  (41, 42, 51-56, 63-67, 75-77)

CDD 05-Jan-00 Chevron Canada 

Resources

Liard K-29 6030_12330  (18, 19, 24-30, 34-40)

CDD 14-Dec-99 Paramount Resources 

Ltd.

Liard F-36 6010_12315  (13-15, 23-26, 34-37, 45-47)
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